Number of shares

Annual fee

Approximate US$

Up to 2.5 million

Over 2.5 million and up to 5 million
Over 5 million and up to 10 million
Over 10 million and up to 50 million
Over 50 million and up to 100 million

Over 100 million

€4,000
€5,000
€12,000
€18,000
€25,000
€30,000

equivalent
US$4,420
US$5,525
US$13,260
US$19,890
US$27,625
US$33,150



