Number of shares	Annual fee	
	Euros	Approximate US\$ equivalent
Up to 2.5 million	€4,000	US\$4,420
Over 2.5 million and up to 5 million	€5,000	US\$5,525
Over 5 million and up to 10 million	€12,000	US\$13,260
Over 10 million and up to 50 million	€18,000	US\$19,890
Over 50 million and up to 100 million	€25,000	US\$27,625
Over 100 million	€30,000	US\$33,150